
1 DEMGENS

2 NQGEGU[ DEMENS H4  20 20

3 GGIENOV MoQUE 6H  28 48

4 CLAIIVX VIGOGNE G9  77 125

5 LHICNIR VEXAI 15F 51 176

6 ATFLLEU HIRCIN 14J 51 227

7 CTTLEIO FEULAIT K9  38 265

8 ODMAEEN ICONE O11 30 295

9 EKBTALN ADENOME M4  75 370

10 ABTTOLN KOTE 8L  69 439

11 RYEEETE BLOT L1  22 461

12 STEREEL BYTE 1L  45 506

13 EUWERIL TRES N3  28 534

14 RUEIOLN EWE 10I 32 566

15 BRRUEEL NOIX H12 22 588

16 JAOUURI REBRULEE 5A  70 658

17 URSSTA[ JOUIRA A1  42 700

18 PHURASE SURSAuTE 7A  73 773

19 ALMZALN PHRASEURS D3  80 853

20 DFILPLN MAZA I1  27 880

21 DASPLN FILM 1F  24 904

BARDS C5  17 921

Coup

dimanche 5 décembre 2021
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